ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!

CONTACTE-NOS

WWW.EUROINDY.COM
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KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km
Treinos 1 05-11-2011 17:28 . ....
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
1 59.397 +6.232 18:04:25.891
(5) Luis Martins 2 55.225 +2.060 18:05:21.116
1 52.582 +2.427  18:04:06.415 3 54.060 +0.895  18:06:15.176
2 52.280 +2.125 18:04:58.695 4 53.649 +0.484 18:07:08.825
3 51.719 +1.564 18:05:50.414 5 53.165 - 18:08:01.990
4 50.924 +0.769 18:06:41.338
5 50.657 +0.502 18:07:31.995 (10) Antonio Gomes
6 50.155 | - 18:08:22.150 1 1:06.761 +7.399 18:04:30.941
2 1:02.658 +3.296 18:05:33.599
(8) Paulo Jorge 3 1:01.302 +1.940 18:06:34.901
1 52.713 +2.445  18:04:05.364 4 59.732 +0.370  18:07:34.633
2 52.146 +1.878 18:04:57.510 5 59.362 - 18:08:33.995
3 51.437 +1.169 18:05:48.947
4 50.868 +0.600 18:06:39.815
5 50.705 +0.437 18:07:30.520
6 50.268 - 18:08:20.788
(4) Jorge Canossa
1 56.300 +5.716 18:04:10.040
2 53.851 +3.267 18:05:03.891
3 52.317 +1.733 18:05:56.208
4 50.776 +0.192 18:06:46.984
5 50.584 - 18:07:37.568
6 50.758 +0.174 18:08:28.326
(7) Pedro Pedrosa
1 53.719 +2.932 18:04:05.641
2 52.812 +2.025 18:04:58.453
3 51.804 +1.017 18:05:50.257
4 51.620 +0.833 18:06:41.877
5 52.192 +1.405 18:07:34.069
6 50.787 - 18:08:24.856
(9) Pedro Nunes
1 54.328 +2.896 18:04:04.779
2 55.461 +4.029 18:05:00.240
3 52.165 +0.733 18:05:52.405
4 51.994 +0.562 18:06:44.399
5 51.432 - 18:07:35.831
6 51.766 +0.334 18:08:27.597
(2) Manuel Sampaio
1 54.192 +2.323 18:04:12.430
2 53.219 +1.350 18:05:05.649
3 52.461 +0.592 18:05:58.110
4 51.869 - 18:06:49.979
5 51.997 +0.128 18:07:41.976
6 52.242 +0.373 18:08:34.218
(6) Jdlio Fontes
1 1:17.668 +24.877 18:03:12.476
2 56.126 +3.335 18:04:08.602
3 54.103 +1.312 18:05:02.705
4 53.396 +0.605 18:05:56.101
5 52.794 +0.003 18:06:48.895
6 52.791 - 18:07:41.686
7 58.964 +6.173 18:08:40.650
(3) Anténio Beleza
1 58.537 +5.416 18:04:24.356
2 56.003 +2.882 18:05:20.359
3 54.225 +1.104 18:06:14.584
4 53.229 +0.108 18:07:07.813
5 53.121 - 18:08:00.934

(1) Miguel Conceigdo
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